Name

Process Black Refill

Ruby Red Refill

Super Opaque White Refill
Super Opaque White Refill
Super Opaque White Refill
Super Opaque Black Refill
UV Guard Refill

UV Guard Refill

UV Guard Refill

Vivid Blue Refill

Yellow Refill

Burgundy Cartridge

Burgundy Cartridge

Dark Green Cartridge

Forest Green Cartridge

Gold Metallic Cartridge
Process Yellow Cartridge
Process Magenta Cartridge
Process Cyan Cartridge
Process Black Cartridge

Ruby Red Cartridge

Sapphire Blue Cartridge
Super Opaque White Cartridge
Super Opaque Black Cartridge
UV Guard Cartridge

Vivid Blue Cartridge

Yellow Cartridge

Lime Green Cartridge
Pumpkin Cartridge

Arctic White Cartridge
Agua Cartridge

Beige Cartridge

Black Cartridge

Brick Red Cartridge
Brown Cartridge
Brown Cartridge
Cobalt Blue Cartridge
Dark Green Cartridge
Dark Grey Cartridge
Green Cartridge

Grey Cartridge
Imitation Gold Cartridge
Intense Blue Cartridge
Intense Blue Cartridge
Jet Black Cartridge
Kelly Green Cartridge

Gerber Edge Foil Inventory

Brand

Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat

Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat
Duracoat

Zeronine
Zeronine

Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber

New or
Used

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

Used
Used

New
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
New
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

Length
Remaining

55 Yards
100 Yards
80 Yards
80 Yards
80 Yards
100 Yards
55 Yards
100 Yards
100 Yards
100 Yards
100 Yards

40 Yards
40 Yards
60 Yards
50 Yards
47 Feet
20 Yards
20 Yards
7 Yards
75 Yards
8 Feet
40 Yards
65 Yards
20 Yards
15 Yards
30 Yards
5 Yards

13 Yards
25 Yards

15 Yards
25 Yards
30 Yards
14 Yards
39 Yards
15 Yards
49 Yards
13 Yards
37 Yards

9 Yards

8 Yards
30 Yards
21 Yards
47 Yards

9 Yards
45 Yards
27 Yards

Price
New

71.00
126.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
126.00

71.00
126.00
126.00
126.00
126.00

126.00
126.00
126.00
126.00
137.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
126.00
126.00
126.00
115.00
126.00

71.00
126.00
126.00

64.00
64.00

96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
108.00
96.00

Value
Remaining

71.00
126.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
126.00

71.00
126.00
126.00
126.00
126.00

50.00
50.00
76.00
63.00
39.00
29.00
29.00
10.00
95.00

3.00
50.00
93.00
25.00
21.00
38.00

6.00

17.00
32.00

29.00
49.00
58.00
27.00
76.00
29.00
96.00
25.00
72.00
17.00
16.00
58.00
41.00
92.00
18.00
99.00
53.00



Kumquat Cartridge

Lemon Yellow Cartridge
Light Grey Cartridge

Light Navy Cartridge

Light Purple Cartridge

Navy Cartridge

Olympic Blue Cartridge
Orange Cartridge

Peacock Blue Cartridge

Pink Cartridge

Purple Cartridge

Raspberry Cartridge
Sunflower Yellow Cartridge
Tan Cartridge

Teal Cartridge

Terra Cotta Cartridge

Vivid Blue Cartridge

Yellow Cartridge
Transparent Blue Cartridge
Transparent Brown Cartridge
Transparent Burgundy Cartridge
Transparent Gold Cartridge
Transparent Green Cartridge
Transparent Orange Cartridge
Trans. Plum Purple Cartridge
Transparent Red Cartridge
Trans. Sapphire Blue Cartridge
Trans. Tomato Red Cartridge
Transparent Yellow Cartridge
Copper Metallic Cartridge
Silver Metallic Cartridge
Gold Medal Cartridge

Silver Medal Il Cartridge

Total

Length remaining on used foils is approximate.
All Duracoat and Zeronine foils listed as cartridge are refills installed in Gerber cartridges.

Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber

Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
New
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

5 Yards
8 Yards
2 Yards
44 Yards
14.5 Yards
25 Yards
2 Yards
47 Yards
13 Yards
41 Yards
11 Yards
30 Yards
48 Yards
40 Yards
14.5 Yards
20 Yards
49 Yards
12 Yards
49 Yards
34 Yards
8 Feet
31 Yards
7 Yards
<1 Yard
35 Yards
22 Yards
10 Yards
30 Yards
20 Yards
46 Yards
29 Yards
22 Yards
27 Yards

96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
111.00
177.00
177.00
157.00
173.00

10.00
15.00
4.00
86.00
28.00
49.00
4.00
92.00
25.00
80.00
21.00
59.00
94.00
77.00
28.00
39.00
95.00
22.00
111.00
77.00
6.00
70.00
16.00
0.00
79.00
50.00
22.00
68.00
45.00
166.00
105.00
128.00
167.00

4,762.00



